€750 CASH 30/11/2022

Order ID First Name Last Name  Ticket Number
#9502 Shirley 0] 348 (E’f WINNER
#9464 Mark H 4
#8830 Trevor wW 9
#9480 Liam o] 12
#8794 inga m 18
#9522 Budge G 19
#8744 Mark H 21
#8856 Kostas J 26
#8744 Mark H 37
#9638 Mary D 39
#8970 Jason O 46
#9464 Mark H 52
#8856 Kostas J 53
#8899 Muireann N 58
#8970 Jason O 71
#8749 Tatjana S 73
#8856 Kostas J 85
#8856 Kostas J 90
#8856 Kostas J 96
#8830 Trevor w 107
#9436 Andrius G 111
#9604 Marlena Z 113
#9580 Andrius G 115
#8970 Jason O 121
#9601 Elizabeth M 129
#9511 Kerrie S 131
#8970 Jason O 133
#8830 Trevor w 134
#9582 Andrius G 136
#9384 Woijciech G 138
#8970 Jason O 139



#9330
#9421
#9528
#8856
#9528
#9638
#9571
#9617
#9511
#9297
#9511
#8970
#8970
#9646
#9473
#9497
#8970
#9480
#9297
#9502
#9421
#9609
#9502
#9330
#9541
#8856
#9421
#8970
#9571
#8970
#9604
#9493
#9511
#9582

Catherine
Kerrie
Richard
Kostas
Richard
Mary
kieran
Owen
Kerrie
Liam
Kerrie
Jason
Jason
Trevor
Ceira
Siobhan
Jason
Liam
Liam
Shirley
Kerrie
Marlena
Shirley
Catherine
Laura
Kostas
Kerrie
Jason
kieran
Jason
Marlena
Vanessa
Kerrie

Andrius
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150
155
156
157
159
175
178
196
214
216
219
220
228
238
241
247
265
271
272
273
276
279
280
281
289
290
291
205
304
306
318
319
320
326



#9326
#9643
#9330
#9464
#9457
#8830
#9545
#9528
#9571
#8890
#8944
#9615
#9522
#8856
#9536
#9480
#9447
#9157
#9480
#9040
#9612
#9451
#8928
#8904
#8856
#9568
#9522
#9326
#8896
#9464
#9441
#9541
#9598
#8830

Budge
Jonas
Catherine
Mark
Bernard
Trevor
Charlene
Richard
kieran
Angela
Ann-Marie
Loretto
Budge
Kostas
Sandra
Liam
Lisa
Douglas
Liam
Majella
Audrey
Marina
Oliver
nicola
Kostas
Owen
Budge
Budge
Owen
Mark
Owen
Laura
Elizabeth

Trevor
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328
333
339
341
342
343
347
360
366
376
377
381
383
386
400
409
412
419
421
427
429
433
434
437
438
447
461
464
465
466
475
476
478
481



#8856 Kostas J 485
#9421 Kerrie S 490
#9522 Budge G 493



